
LOT 3 SUWANNEE VALLEY FARMS
S/D PHASE 1.  

HAFFNER DAVID/HAFFNER PATRICIA
311 NW CASTLEWOOD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

29-2S-16-01777-103

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

29216.00 1.00/

04/15/2025 MLU
05/15/2022 SPF

12/28/2022 JD 5.01 10,210 45,000 1,120 9,090

STANDARD
3

355,743
80,748
54,090

446,701
83,148

363,553
HX HB 50,722

312,831
490,581

0

496,184

1330/1020 1/31/2017 WD U V 34 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

DAVID & PATRICIA HA

1330/1019 1/31/2017 AG U V 21 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

CLINTON F DICKS JR 
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000042167 Screen Enclosure 13,000 06/17/2021

000041768 Swimming Pool and 45,000 04/20/2021

36945 STORAGE 184 07/10/2018

35029 SFR 1,157 03/10/2017

2020HX Base Yr

311 NW CASTLEWOOD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,742 125.9104 141.02 386,677 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2252

BAS 2,252 100 2,252 292,171

FGR 528 55 290 37,624

FOP 240 30 72 9,341

FSP 319 40 128 16,607

3,339 2,742 355,743

BAS= W26 S7 FSP= W32 S8 E4 S4 E19 N3  R3 U3  E6 N6$ S6 W6  D3
L3  S3 W19 N4 W4 N8 W10 S42 E14 S2 FOP= S8 E30 N8 W30$ E30 N2
FGR= E24 N22 W24 S22$ N22 E24 N27$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,768.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 7,536

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 50 1,500.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 13,500

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 30 480.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2022 2021 93 31,248

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 33 43 1,419.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2022 2021 75 15,964

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,500

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 10,000.00 10,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 10,000

80,748

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,090

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-3 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,120

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000


